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-vr iE MUNCIPAL CORPORATION,KORBA(C.G.)

nagarward 57
construction of cement concrete road from ashok ata chakkl to dev sahu house at

rTEH CCIPTINN

undulations and in-equalities not exceeding 15

Ji2Surtace dressing ofthe groundincluding
rennoving vegetation and making up

inubbish upto 1.5 m lit and lead upto 5Om (atleast Sm away from the dressed area).

road

Excavation for all types and sizes offoundations, trenches and drains or for any
othcr purpose including disposal ofexcavated

In all types of soils.

Smaway from the excavated area), including
|dressing and leveling of pits.

road

Providing and filling in plinth with sand/
Crusher dust and hard moorumunder floor in

layers not exceeding 20cm in depth
iopneaiinina eininciteáiaver iv ramine i

jand watering, including dressing etc.complete

cement concrete with crushed stone aggregate
4 using concrete mixer in allworks upto plinth

level excluding cost of form work.

ESTIMATE

pak Estimate. boundry (ramesh)

l69.00 I4.00

167.00 3.40 0.10

167,00 3.20 0.,08

QTYUNIT! PATE0UNT!

l676.00!

676.00 sm

170.34 }CUM

56.78

7.20

42,75

185.00

4867.20

31512.90

S6.78 CUM 371.00 21065.38

|42.75 CUM |2659.00 113677.57



uding rock) in trenches, plinth, sides of
cation

cte. 1n layerS not xcccdng
emin

depLh

5olidating each deposited layer byand watering with a lead
ypto

M. and lift upto 1.5 M, cum 65.00

stull

Providing and laying nominal mix plain
cement concrete witlh crushed stone aggregate
using concretc mixer in all works upto plinthvei exciuuiny cusi uf íUm wuK

1-P4:3 (1cement: 1½ coarse sand:3graded
road

Providing and fixing form work including
centring, shuttering, strutting, staging,
propping bracing etc. complete and including
its removal at all levels, for:

fcurtain wall in any shape and se and all type
lof wall below plinth level

carriage by mechanical transport up to 5 km
lead

Sub Engíneer
Municipal Corporation

Korua C.G.j

pak Estimate, boundry (ramesh)

2

2

166,00 3.00 0. I5

3.20

167.00

0.10
0.15

45,00 cum

74.70

|74.70 CUM 4073,00 304253.10

|0.64

|50.10

f6A9sqm

|105,00

65.00 2923.00

Asst. Engigeer
Municipal Cofpþration

Korv C.aj

139.00 [9659.1i

Tota!
Say Rs

499615.26!

500000.00


